Result

626.8

933.2

580

578

838

583

553

119
119

119
119

10m Air Rifle Men Junior

KALLIN Pontus

10m Air Rifle Team Men Junior

Sweden

LINDGREN Viktor
KALLIN Pontus
RASMUSSON Frans

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men Junior
MIKKELSEN Jens-Ulrik Ladekjzer

50m Rifle 3 Position Team Men Junior

10m Air Pistol Men Junior

NILSSON Oscar

10m Air Pistol Team Men Junior

Sweden

NILSSON Helmer
ANDERSEN Martin
SANDEN Simon

25m Pistol Men Junior

VOGN René

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Junior

RASMUSSEN Jens

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Team Men Junior

Skeet Men Junior
LEHTIMAKI Oskari
PARKNER Isac

Skeet Team Men Junior

Trap Men Junior
HEADING Aaron
LILLERUD Ruben
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NOC

SWE

SWE

DEN

SWE

SWE

DEN

DEN
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SWE
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NOR
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Date

4.8.2022

4.8.2022

6.8.2022

2014

5.8.2022

2000

2008

4.8.2022
4.8.2022

2004
2018

Competition

Kouvola

Kouvola

Kouvola

Copenhagen

Kouvola

Kouvola

Goteborg

Orimattila
Orimattila

Lgvenskiold
Oslo

14.8.2022



201

172
172

430

626.1

936.2

579

564

832

573

Nordic Championship Records

Trap Team Men Junior

Great Britain GBR
KILLIAN Benjamin

HUMPHREYS Owain

6.8.2022 Orimattila

BURNS Thomas

Nordic Trap Men Junior (including final)

ERIKSSON Emil SWE 2012  Lgvenskiold
RASMUSSEN Filip NOR 2018 Oslo

Nordic Trap Men Junior

Norway NOR
LARSEN Martin

B@RLIE Joachim

SKOGLUND Sindre

10m Air Rifle Women Junior
NOR-WOLL Pernille NOR

10m Air Rifle Team Women Junior

Sweden SWE
ANDERSSON Johanna

KARLSSON Amanda

OLSSON SPENNARE Victoria

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Junior
KEMPPI Viivi FIN

50m Rifle 3 Position Team Women Junior

10m Air Pistol Women Junior
MOISSEJEVA Aleksandra EST

10m Air Pistol Team Women Junior

Great Britain GBR
FAULKNER Emilia

GILMORE Francine

HICKS Charlotte

25m Pistol Women Junior
TORNKVIST Josefina SWE

25m Pistol Team Women Junior
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2012 Lgvenskiold

4.8.2022 Kouvola

4.8.2022 Kouvola

6.8.2022 Kouvola

2018 Oslo

5.8.2022 Kouvola

2016  Trollhattan

14.8.2022



109

102

159

622.7

863

563

139

Nordic Championship Records

Skeet Women Junior
DUNN Maria DEN

Skeet Team Women Junior

Trap Women Junior

4.8.2022 Orimattila

BRENGDAHL Elinore SWE 2018 Oslo
Trap Team Women Junior

Nordic Trap Women Juniors (including final)

HATTA Anna Beate NOR 2018 Oslo

Nordic Trap Team Women Juniors

10m Air Rifle Mixed Team Junior

Finland FIN
KEMPPI Viivi

SYRJA Lauri

50m Rifle 3 Position Mixed Team Junior

Finland FIN
KEMPPI Viivi

KASI Aleksi

10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Junior

Denmark DEN
LETH WEHAGE Michelle

STRANDGAARD Emil Mark Andersen

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Mixed Team Junior

Skeet Mixed Team Junior

Finland FIN
VALLIONIEMI Nea

LEHTIMAKI Oskari

Trap Mixed Team Junior
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5.8.2022 Kouvola

6.8.2022 Kouvola

4.8.2022 Kouvola

7.8.2022 Orimattila

14.8.2022



623.0

545

539

Nordic Championship Records

50m Rifle Prone Open Junior
KARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud NOR

25m Stardard Pistol Open Junior
NILSSON Helmer SWE

50m Pistol Open Junior
EKBLAD Oskar SWE
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2018

5.8.2022 Kouvola

2012

Oslo

Oslo

14.8.2022



